
 

Friday, July 13th / Viernes, 13 de Julio  

Races  / 

Carreras 
Picks / Favoritos 

Rankig 

/ Puntos 

RACE 1 / 

CARRERA 1 

PIKES PEAK OR BUST (2)  

     TROPICALITY (9)  

     HONOR INDY (10) (MTO)  

     DAPPLED (1)   

12 

10 

9 

9 

RACE 2 / 

CARRERA 2 

SKY KNIGHT (6)  

     SIMMARDSTRIKE (5)  

     ERCOLANO (3)  

     AWESOME STACK (1)   

14 

9 

8 

8 

RACE 3 / 

CARRERA 3 

MCMANAMAN (1)  

      SPIRIT LOVE (2)  

      ARISTTELES (3)   

15 

13 

10 

RACE 4 / 

CARRERA 4 

RILEY RULES (3)  

      LOUDER THAN BOMBS (4)  

      JOE DI BAGGIO (6)  

      HOMEDRILL (8)   

16 

9 

9 

7 

RACE 5 / 

CARRERA 5 

 RETURN (5)  

     UNTRUTHFUL SONNET (2)  

     SARA'S DAY (6)  

     HANNAH CATHERINE (3)  

13 

13 

10 

10 

RACE 6 / 

CARRERA 6 

TWO STEP BLUES (1) $ 

      FAST MAMA (10)  

      GIVONNA'S MAGIC (9)  

      FAITHFUL SUE (7)   

17 

15 

13 

13 

RACE 7 / 

CARRERA 7 

DANCING NOELLE (7)  

     SONG OF MELODY (1)  

     FORTY KILOS (3)   

20 

20 

13 

RACE 8 / 

CARRERA 8 

CAUTIOUS GIANT (6)  

      HARRYHEE (1)  

      DIAMOND OOPS (3)   

23 

16 

13 

RACE 9 / 

CARRERA 9 

OURS DREAM FLY (10)  

      SHIDOSHI (11)  

       GIANT DILEMMA (6)  

      GRANTED STORM (12)  

15 

10 

10 

10 

 

PEDRO CASELLA 

POWER RANKING 

Power Ranking is calculated 

through an equation that uses 

multiple variables to rank each 

horse. 25 is the maximum score 

and 0 is the minimum. 

El Power Ranking es una 

fórmula de pronósticos a través 

de múltiples variantes, con una 

puntuación máxima de 25 

unidades. 

Variables: 

 Group Analysis/ Análisis del 

Lote 5-2-1 

 Beyer/ Beyer 5 

 Life/ Campaña 5 

 Best Time/ Mejor Tiempo 3-

2-1 

 Jockey Effectiveness/ Jinete 

Efectividad 2 

 Trainer Effectiveness/ 

Entrenador Efectividad 2 

 Workouts/ Briseos 2 

 Pace/ Paso de la carrera 1 

@CasellaCampione 

BEST BET/ MEJOR JUGADA 

 
8) CAUTIOUS GIANT (6) 

SPECIAL RANKING/DATO ESPECIAL 

 
6) TWO STEP BLUES (1) 


